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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Christian Groendyk     M13            1/2    6:34       20:24
3     Kate Osborn            F27            1/1    7:21       22:48
4     Eric Sukow             M34            1/4    7:30       23:18
5     Christian Meinke       M23            1/1    7:34       23:29
6     Bradley Hebert         M49            1/3    7:36       23:36
7     Taylor Jaworski        M33            1/1    7:37       23:38
8     Patrick Madden         M47            1/2    7:38       23:43
9     Mandy Marziaz          F43            1/1    7:41       23:51
10    Jason Groendyk         M43            1/3    7:44       24:00
11    Andrew Carlile         M30            1/1    7:53       24:29
12    Lincoln Boyd           M14            1/2    7:54       24:32
13    Kerry Metz             M56            1/3    7:54       24:33
14    Thiaga Sivanadyan      M38            1/1    7:57       24:39
15    Lee Rumbles            F54            1/1    8:00       24:51
16    Garry Rumbles          M59            1/2    8:01       24:52
18    Sarah Janci            F38            1/4    8:03       24:59
19    Joe Horky              M53            1/3    8:03       25:00
20    Larry Macfarlane       M54            1/1    8:04       25:04
22    Nicole Reed            F36            1/1    8:06       25:08
24    Anna Dolan             F34            1/3    8:06       25:09
25    Bob Ano                M34            2/4    8:10       25:20
26    April Babbit           F38            2/4    8:11       25:23
27    Julie Adair            F47            2/4    8:11       25:24
28    Evan Blecher           M13            2/2    8:12       25:27
29    Paul Jazmines          M44            1/1    8:12       25:28
30    Scott Meinke           M43            2/3    8:13       25:30
31    David Lewis            M37            1/2    8:13       25:30
32    Tiffany Clark          F38            3/4    8:13       25:30
33    Herb Blecher           M46            1/3    8:14       25:33
34    Alexandra Kaufhold     F26            1/1    8:14       25:34
35    Satrajit Basu          M31            1/1    8:15       25:37
37    Ashley Smith           F30            1/1    8:16       25:40
38    Charles Nilan          M39            1/1    8:18       25:47
39    Mark Nord              M57            1/2    8:19       25:48
41    Alexander Krammer      M14            2/2    8:20       25:51
42    Gerard Cote            M46            2/3    8:20       25:54
43    Cindy Bearden          F42            1/3    8:22       25:58
45    Mark Andre             M66            1/1    8:23       26:00
46    Kendra Taylor          F38            4/4    8:24       26:05
47    Mary Bushkuhl          F57            1/1    8:26       26:11
48    Sarah Lillie           F34            2/3    8:26       26:12
49    Eric Nilan             M42            1/1    8:27       26:14
50    Amanda Kurzawa         F39            1/2    8:27       26:15
51    Jeff Montera           M45            1/3    8:27       26:15
52    Donald Dushane         M53            2/3    8:28       26:17
53    Marc Szabo             M43            3/3    8:28       26:18
54    Jill Montera           F45            1/1    8:29       26:20
55    Terry Waldick          M46            3/3    8:29       26:20
56    Patty Tomlin           F56            1/2    8:30       26:25
57    Stephane Labadie       M49            2/3    8:32       26:30
58    Candice Biwer          F42            2/3    8:32       26:31
59    Ali Armacost           F22            1/2    8:33       26:32
60    Leslie Chopp           F55            1/1    8:33       26:34
62    Mark Lareau            M59            2/2    8:40       26:53
63    Sue Williams           F51            1/2    8:41       26:59
64    Walter Roy             M51            1/1    8:42       27:02
65    Andrew Carmel          M45            2/3    8:43       27:05
67    Alex Maas              M34            4/4    8:44       27:05
68    Elyn Tromey            F47            3/4    8:44       27:07
70    David Briney           M57            2/2    8:47       27:15
71    Toni Rago              F32            1/1    8:47       27:15
73    Tiffany Norris         F34            3/3    8:47       27:17
74    Elizabeth Reeves       F56            2/2    8:48       27:18
76    Dan Roberts            M50            2/2    8:50       27:26
77    Susan Jones            F47            4/4    8:51       27:28
78    Bradley Kosanovich     M47            2/2    8:52       27:33
79    Wayne Itano            M67            1/1    8:55       27:40
80    Danielle Cooper        F22            2/2    8:56       27:45
81    Kimberlee Bow          F33            1/1    8:56       27:45
82    Jeffrey Cappiello      M53            3/3    8:59       27:54
83    Steffen Lutz           M45            3/3    9:03       28:05
84    Larry Bowling          M60            1/1    9:04       28:09
85    Jennifer McMurtrey     F39            2/2    9:07       28:18
86    Emma Bailey            F29            1/1    9:09       28:25
87    Amy Johar              F51            2/2    9:12       28:33
88    Susana Gutierrez Carri F42            3/3    9:15       28:42
89    Doug Smith             M68            1/1    9:19       28:57
90    Sara Cohen             F64            1/1    9:20       29:00
91    Karla Kelly            F63            1/1    9:28       29:23
92    Zach Geroche           M25            1/1    9:45       30:18

Generated January 8, 2026 at 9:13 PM 1/1


